
Start a conversation with this statement-making design. A study in shapes, Orbit combines sharp angles with cylindrical 
shades adding a sense of movement and wonder to any room. Integrated LED lights softly glow from within each opal 
glass diffuser. The chandelier can be mounted close to the ceiling and the sconce can be mounted horizontally or 
vertically. Available in a shiny Polished Nickel or a more subdued Aged Brass finish.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

13.75"
38.00"
0.00"
0.00"

38.00lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type LED
Bulb 1 6 - 40 Watt Max 120 VAC

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 44" x 39" x 17"
Carton 1 Weight 46lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

UL Rating UL Damp

ORBIT
2738-AGB
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